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Description

199904120001
52731

04/12/1999
10:45:10

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WINDMERE
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199310190003
24791

199908030003
22831

08/03/1999
08:24:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

J & C AUTO
SALES INC

199908160003
43411

08/16/1999
01:05:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HAMMERS,
ALVIN L

199309150002
82381

200002080000
40051

02/08/2000
09:01:34

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES RUCKER,
DUANE D

199305260001
52001

200005240001
70321

05/24/2000
10:31:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDWARDS,
BARBARA W

19 142 199707220002
28791

Lot#:43
Book:19
Pg:142
Desc:1992-
7102, 1997-
22879

200104090001
34061

04/09/2001
02:43:42

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TENDER
YEARS
CHILDCARE
INC

199308300002
61071

200604110001
68090

04/11/2006
02:23:48

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BILI, SHARON
K

198906160001
63630

Other:SEE
INST

198310200001
93650

10/20/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
RALPH J.

53 242 Other:REAL
BOOK 382,
PAGE 473-475

198310200001
94090

10/20/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY,
TOMMY &
LAVINIA

53 241 Other:REAL
BOOK 357,
PAGE 344 &
346

198409280002
04620

09/28/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE INDIANWOOD
BUILDING INC

10 789 9 27 Lot#:60 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198510080002
21630

10/08/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE, A.W. &
FERN

43 944 Other:BOOK
NO 32, PAGE
901

198702250000
64740

02/25/1987
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WINDHAM,
GREGORY S

116 756 Other:BOOK
84, PAGE 125

198901200000
19490

01/20/1989
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CELEBRATION
HOMES INC.

223 110 10 104 Lot#:14 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
1ST SECTOR

198901200000
19550

01/20/1989
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO.

223 111 10 94 Lot#:20
Book:10 Pg:94
Desc:COUNTR
YSIDE AT
CHELSEA,
2ND SECTOR

198903270000
85960

03/27/1989
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JANNEY
HOMES INC.

232 60 10 104 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:BOOK
132, PAGE 895



199106050001
59000

06/05/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

THE RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK

28 374

199201080000
00684

01/08/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

382 37

199203160000
07495

03/16/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHORT,
TERRY B &
KATHY S

394 577

199203170000
07514

03/17/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DEMARCO,
JOSEPH S

395 166 10 71 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:71
Desc:LOTS 23,
24, 29, & 30 OF
DEARING
DOWNS   5TH
SECTOR

199202260000
05981

02/26/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

391 163 15 90 Lot#:46
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
11TH
ADDITION.

199202280000
06178

02/28/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor MORTGAGE DUKE,
EDWARD A &
JOAN C

391 575

199203020000
06292

03/02/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
GEORGE &
CHERYL

391 904

199203190000
07901

03/19/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHALIMAR
PARTNERS

395 885 14 105 Lot#:18
Book:14
Pg:105
Desc:LOT 30,
& 26 OF
SHALIMAR
POINT

199203030000
06462

03/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LANSDEN,
ROBERT &
KATHLEEN

392 279

199203200000
07999

03/20/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MULLER,
MARTIN

396 445

199203200000
08038

03/20/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

396 511 14 69 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199203030000
06518

03/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HARTIN,
JAMES &
NETTIE G.

392 447

199203200000
08128

03/20/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RONALD &
DEAN

396 378

199203210000
08167

03/21/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PARK, HAN
YOUNG & HEA
YOUN

396 624

199203210000
08175

03/21/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
CLARENCE,JR
&DEB

396 627


