Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904120001 52731	04/12/1999 10:45:10	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WINDMERE DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199310190003 24791	
199908030003 22831	08/03/1999 08:24:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	J & C AUTO SALES INC						
199908160003 43411	08/16/1999 01:05:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMERS, ALVIN L					199309150002 82381	
200002080000 40051	02/08/2000 09:01:34	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	RUCKER, DUANE D					199305260001 52001	
200005240001 70321	05/24/2000 10:31:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDWARDS, BARBARA W			19	142	199707220002 28791	Lot#:43 Book:19 Pg:142 Desc:1992- 7102, 1997- 22879
200104090001 34061	04/09/2001 02:43:42	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TENDER YEARS CHILDCARE INC					199308300002 61071	
200604110001 68090	04/11/2006 02:23:48	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BILI, SHARON K					198906160001 63630	Other:SEE INST
198310200001 93650	10/20/1983 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, RALPH J.	53	242				Other:REAL BOOK 382, PAGE 473-475
198310200001 94090	10/20/1983 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY, TOMMY & LAVINIA	53	241				Other:REAL BOOK 357, PAGE 344 & 346
198409280002 04620	09/28/1984 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INDIANWOOD BUILDING INC	10	789	9	27		Lot#:60 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198510080002 21630	10/08/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE, A.W. & FERN	43	944				Other:BOOK NO 32, PAGE 901
198702250000 64740	02/25/1987 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WINDHAM, GREGORY S	116	756				Other:BOOK 84, PAGE 125
198901200000 19490	01/20/1989 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CELEBRATION HOMES INC.	223	110	10	104		Lot#:14 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 1ST SECTOR
198901200000 19550	01/20/1989 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO.	223	111	10	94		Lot#:20 Book:10 Pg:94 Desc:COUNTR YSIDE AT CHELSEA, 2ND SECTOR
198903270000 85960	03/27/1989 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JANNEY HOMES INC.	232	60	10	104		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:BOOK 132, PAGE 895

			•							
199106050001 59000	06/05/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	THE RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK	28	374			
199201080000 00684	01/08/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	382	37			
199203160000 07495	03/16/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORT, TERRY B & KATHY S	394	577			
199203170000 07514	03/17/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DEMARCO, JOSEPH S	395	166	10	71	Lot#:9 Book:10 Pg:71 Desc:LOTS 23, 24, 29, & 30 OF DEARING DOWNS 5TH SECTOR
199202260000 05981	02/26/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	391	163	15	90	Lot#:46 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 11TH ADDITION.
199202280000 06178	02/28/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DUKE, EDWARD A & JOAN C	391	575			
199203020000 06292	03/02/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, GEORGE & CHERYL	391	904			
199203190000 07901	03/19/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SHALIMAR PARTNERS	395	885	14	105	Lot#:18 Book:14 Pg:105 Desc:LOT 30, & 26 OF SHALIMAR POINT
199203030000 06462	03/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LANSDEN, ROBERT & KATHLEEN	392	279			
199203200000 07999	03/20/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLER, MARTIN	396	445			
199203200000 08038	03/20/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	396	511	14	69	Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE IV
199203030000 06518	03/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTIN, JAMES & NETTIE G.	392	447			
199203200000 08128	03/20/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RONALD & DEAN	396	378			
199203210000 08167	03/21/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PARK, HAN YOUNG & HEA YOUN	396	624			
199203210000 08175	03/21/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, CLARENCE,JR &DEB	396	627			